
11 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Stanovský Michal 80 SSK Vítkovice / CISO 1993 A 0:36:21,5

2. Pytlík Jiří 22 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:37:45,0 0:01:23,5

3. Lukáš Jakub 64 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 A 0:37:55,0 0:01:33,5

4. Ručka Martin 36 SSK Vítkovice 2000 A 0:38:16,0 0:01:54,5

5. Šindelek Vladan 13 Pržmo 1967 C 0:41:26,0 0:05:04,5

6. Chytrý Ondřej 99 Turdebir 1978 B 0:41:30,0 0:05:08,5

7. Szotkowski Robert 51 Run99 Havířov 1983 A 0:41:43,2 0:05:21,7

8. Velička Aleš 28 SKOB Ostrava 1973 B 0:41:43,5 0:05:22,0

9. Škapa Marek 58 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:41:55,4 0:05:33,9

10. Kolich Rosťa 60 Opava 1964 C 0:41:59,1 0:05:37,6

11. Pastorová Petra 253 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 ZB 0:42:01,4 0:05:39,9

12. Benbenek Jan 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:42:10,0 0:05:48,5

13. Lukáš Matěj 83 SKP Ostrava 1980 B 0:42:14,8 0:05:53,3

14. Šindelek Dan 53 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:42:23,9 0:06:02,4

15. Novák Václav 62 Ostrava 1987 A 0:42:32,2 0:06:10,7

16. Černoch Karel 89 TJ Sokol Opava 1987 A 0:42:41,5 0:06:20,0

17. Karas Ivan 90 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1988 A 0:42:44,8 0:06:23,3

18. Polášek Petr 49 1976 B 0:42:46,4 0:06:24,9

19. Burda Filip 81 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:42:57,6 0:06:36,1

20. Blažek Michal 92 1971 C 0:43:14,8 0:06:53,3

21. Baranek Radim 57 BarXsport 1988 A 0:43:17,2 0:06:55,7

22. Wala Petr 86 RegioRUN Havířov 1971 C 0:43:21,7 0:07:00,2

23. Drastichová Magdaléna 198 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 ZB 0:43:22,6 0:07:01,1

24. Škrabánek Petr 27 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:43:32,1 0:07:10,6

25. Hanzlík Patrik 82 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 A 0:44:25,5 0:08:04,0

26. Neugebauer Erich 72 BK SAK Karviná 1968 C 0:44:36,9 0:08:15,4

27. Kašná Markéta 297 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 ZB 0:44:51,7 0:08:30,2

28. Chovanec Petr 95 BK SAK Karviná 1973 B 0:44:53,3 0:08:31,8

29. Wawreczka David 38 TJ Jakl Karvina 1981 B 0:45:19,3 0:08:57,8

30. Ščibráni Milan 31 Ostrava 1973 B 0:45:56,5 0:09:35,0

31. Jeziorski Piotr 152 1978 B 0:46:21,1 0:09:59,6

32. Brož Petr 120 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:46:27,9 0:10:06,4

33. Najdková Ivana 130 Marlenka FM 1985 ZB 0:46:35,1 0:10:13,6

34. Křikava Rostislav 10 Ostrava Poruba 1972 B 0:46:40,7 0:10:19,2

35. Suchanek Adam 41 Orlová 1976 B 0:46:52,4 0:10:30,9
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36. Glogar Daniel 25 Tur de bir 1978 B 0:47:00,9 0:10:39,4

37. Čížek Petr 14 Ostrava 1984 A 0:47:04,4 0:10:42,9

38. Kaluža Radim 74 G36 1976 B 0:47:04,7 0:10:43,2

39. Michopulu Nelly 184 Karviná 2003 ZA 0:47:12,4 0:10:50,9

40. Jorníček Petr 66 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:47:32,4 0:11:10,9

41. Polák Aleš 54 Běžcisobě 1969 C 0:47:55,9 0:11:34,4

42. Collen Malcolm 42 Team International!!! 1960 D 0:48:05,2 0:11:43,7

43. Křefký Manfred 5 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1964 C 0:48:13,9 0:11:52,4

44. Doseděl Emil 67 SKI OB Šternberk 1961 D 0:48:24,8 0:12:03,3

45. Vápeník Ladislav 26 1982 A 0:49:00,4 0:12:38,9

46. Cigánek Martin 47 Brušperk 1979 B 0:49:01,9 0:12:40,4

47. Stošek René 55 Hlučín 1972 B 0:49:08,5 0:12:47,0

48. Beran Jan 56 Vítkov 1971 C 0:49:11,5 0:12:50,0

49. Valošek Miroslav 65 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 0:49:17,3 0:12:55,8

50. Pachtová Iva 187 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 ZC 0:49:23,1 0:13:01,6

51. Kondel Jaroslav 76 BK SAK Karviná 1958 D 0:49:43,3 0:13:21,8

52. Bálková Petra 136 BK Olbramice 1975 ZC 0:50:22,9 0:14:01,4

53. Frost Gary 11 Team International!!! 1971 C 0:50:40,6 0:14:19,1

54. Lippová Zuzana 255 SK Černé Plíce 1986 ZA 0:50:48,1 0:14:26,6

55. Milfait Petr 35 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:50:51,1 0:14:29,6

56. Jadrníček Petr 93 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 0:51:06,2 0:14:44,7

57. Jírů Libor 78 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:51:34,8 0:15:13,3

58. Richter Libor 96 Pomalé šípy 1962 C 0:52:05,3 0:15:43,8

59. Pěruška Pavel 32 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 D 0:52:24,1 0:16:02,6

60. Vytisk Alfons 44 MKS-Ostrava 1949 E 0:52:29,7 0:16:08,2

61. Staněk Vladimír 7 Ostrava 1963 C 0:53:01,5 0:16:40,0

62. Hrbáč Jiří 77 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 C 0:53:15,8 0:16:54,3

63. Kahánek Vladimír 37 RUN 99 1961 D 0:53:23,4 0:17:01,9

64. Jurajdová Lenka 200 Běžcisobě 1975 ZC 0:54:28,3 0:18:06,8

65. Týnová Eva 145 Běžcisobě 1978 ZB 0:56:36,1 0:20:14,6

66. Bardaševský Lubomír 100 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:56:50,6 0:20:29,1

67. Petroušová Lenka 267 Klimkovice 1972 ZC 0:56:56,9 0:20:35,4

68. Sedláček Martin 46 Havířov, RUN 99 1961 D 0:57:02,8 0:20:41,3

69. Podžorský Pavel 9 Ostrava 1991 A 0:57:18,1 0:20:56,6

70. Smola Josef 69 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 E 0:58:19,5 0:21:58,0

71. Hájovský Tomáš 94 Hlučín 1964 C 0:58:28,2 0:22:06,7

72. Čížková Eva 171 Ostrava 1989 ZA 0:58:47,2 0:22:25,7

73. Popek  Martin 87 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:59:02,3 0:22:40,8

74. Bytomský Petr 8 Bolatice 1984 A 1:01:55,7 0:25:34,2
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75. Metzová Martina 126 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 ZC 1:02:31,9 0:26:10,4

76. Jeziorski Pavel 260 2006 A 1:03:52,3 0:27:30,8

77. Hudeczek Pavel 61 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:06:52,9 0:30:31,4

78. Laskovičková Zuzana 106 RegioRUN.cz 1981 ZB 1:07:41,0 0:31:19,5
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11 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Stanovský Michal 80 SSK Vítkovice / CISO 1993 A 0:36:21,5

2. Pytlík Jiří 22 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:37:45,0 0:01:23,5

3. Lukáš Jakub 64 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 A 0:37:55,0 0:01:33,5

4. Ručka Martin 36 SSK Vítkovice 2000 A 0:38:16,0 0:01:54,5

5. Szotkowski Robert 51 Run99 Havířov 1983 A 0:41:43,2 0:05:21,7

6. Benbenek Jan 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:42:10,0 0:05:48,5

7. Novák Václav 62 Ostrava 1987 A 0:42:32,2 0:06:10,7

8. Černoch Karel 89 TJ Sokol Opava 1987 A 0:42:41,5 0:06:20,0

9. Karas Ivan 90 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1988 A 0:42:44,8 0:06:23,3

10. Burda Filip 81 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:42:57,6 0:06:36,1

11. Baranek Radim 57 BarXsport 1988 A 0:43:17,2 0:06:55,7

12. Hanzlík Patrik 82 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 A 0:44:25,5 0:08:04,0

13. Brož Petr 120 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:46:27,9 0:10:06,4

14. Čížek Petr 14 Ostrava 1984 A 0:47:04,4 0:10:42,9

15. Vápeník Ladislav 26 1982 A 0:49:00,4 0:12:38,9

16. Podžorský Pavel 9 Ostrava 1991 A 0:57:18,1 0:20:56,6

17. Bytomský Petr 8 Bolatice 1984 A 1:01:55,7 0:25:34,2

18. Jeziorski Pavel 260 2006 A 1:03:52,3 0:27:30,8

11 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Chytrý Ondřej 99 Turdebir 1978 B 0:41:30,0

2. Velička Aleš 28 SKOB Ostrava 1973 B 0:41:43,5 0:00:13,5

3. Lukáš Matěj 83 SKP Ostrava 1980 B 0:42:14,8 0:00:44,8

4. Polášek Petr 49 1976 B 0:42:46,4 0:01:16,4

5. Chovanec Petr 95 BK SAK Karviná 1973 B 0:44:53,3 0:03:23,3

6. Wawreczka David 38 TJ Jakl Karvina 1981 B 0:45:19,3 0:03:49,3

7. Ščibráni Milan 31 Ostrava 1973 B 0:45:56,5 0:04:26,5

8. Jeziorski Piotr 152 1978 B 0:46:21,1 0:04:51,1

9. Křikava Rostislav 10 Ostrava Poruba 1972 B 0:46:40,7 0:05:10,7

10. Suchanek Adam 41 Orlová 1976 B 0:46:52,4 0:05:22,4

11. Glogar Daniel 25 Tur de bir 1978 B 0:47:00,9 0:05:30,9

12. Kaluža Radim 74 G36 1976 B 0:47:04,7 0:05:34,7

13. Cigánek Martin 47 Brušperk 1979 B 0:49:01,9 0:07:31,9

14. Stošek René 55 Hlučín 1972 B 0:49:08,5 0:07:38,5

15. Valošek Miroslav 65 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 0:49:17,3 0:07:47,3
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11 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šindelek Vladan 13 Pržmo 1967 C 0:41:26,0

2. Škapa Marek 58 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:41:55,4 0:00:29,4

3. Kolich Rosťa 60 Opava 1964 C 0:41:59,1 0:00:33,1

4. Šindelek Dan 53 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:42:23,9 0:00:57,9

5. Blažek Michal 92 1971 C 0:43:14,8 0:01:48,8

6. Wala Petr 86 RegioRUN Havířov 1971 C 0:43:21,7 0:01:55,7

7. Neugebauer Erich 72 BK SAK Karviná 1968 C 0:44:36,9 0:03:10,9

8. Jorníček Petr 66 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:47:32,4 0:06:06,4

9. Polák Aleš 54 Běžcisobě 1969 C 0:47:55,9 0:06:29,9

10. Křefký Manfred 5 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1964 C 0:48:13,9 0:06:47,9

11. Beran Jan 56 Vítkov 1971 C 0:49:11,5 0:07:45,5

12. Frost Gary 11 Team International!!! 1971 C 0:50:40,6 0:09:14,6

13. Milfait Petr 35 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:50:51,1 0:09:25,1

14. Jírů Libor 78 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:51:34,8 0:10:08,8

15. Richter Libor 96 Pomalé šípy 1962 C 0:52:05,3 0:10:39,3

16. Staněk Vladimír 7 Ostrava 1963 C 0:53:01,5 0:11:35,5

17. Hrbáč Jiří 77 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 C 0:53:15,8 0:11:49,8

18. Bardaševský Lubomír 100 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:56:50,6 0:15:24,6

19. Hájovský Tomáš 94 Hlučín 1964 C 0:58:28,2 0:17:02,2

20. Popek  Martin 87 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:59:02,3 0:17:36,3

21. Hudeczek Pavel 61 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:06:52,9 0:25:26,9

11 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 27 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:43:32,1

2. Collen Malcolm 42 Team International!!! 1960 D 0:48:05,2 0:04:33,1

3. Doseděl Emil 67 SKI OB Šternberk 1961 D 0:48:24,8 0:04:52,7

4. Kondel Jaroslav 76 BK SAK Karviná 1958 D 0:49:43,3 0:06:11,2

5. Jadrníček Petr 93 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 0:51:06,2 0:07:34,1

6. Pěruška Pavel 32 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 D 0:52:24,1 0:08:52,0

7. Kahánek Vladimír 37 RUN 99 1961 D 0:53:23,4 0:09:51,3

8. Sedláček Martin 46 Havířov, RUN 99 1961 D 0:57:02,8 0:13:30,7

11 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vytisk Alfons 44 MKS-Ostrava 1949 E 0:52:29,7

2. Smola Josef 69 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 E 0:58:19,5 0:05:49,8
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11 km - ŽENY DO 35 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Michopulu Nelly 184 Karviná 2003 ZA 0:47:12,4

2. Lippová Zuzana 255 SK Černé Plíce 1986 ZA 0:50:48,1 0:03:35,7

3. Čížková Eva 171 Ostrava 1989 ZA 0:58:47,2 0:11:34,8

11 km - ŽENY 36 - 44 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 253 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 ZB 0:42:01,4

2. Drastichová Magdaléna 198 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 ZB 0:43:22,6 0:01:21,2

3. Kašná Markéta 297 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 ZB 0:44:51,7 0:02:50,3

4. Najdková Ivana 130 Marlenka FM 1985 ZB 0:46:35,1 0:04:33,7

5. Týnová Eva 145 Běžcisobě 1978 ZB 0:56:36,1 0:14:34,7

6. Laskovičková Zuzana 106 RegioRUN.cz 1981 ZB 1:07:41,0 0:25:39,6

11 km - ŽENY NAD 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pachtová Iva 187 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 ZC 0:49:23,1

2. Bálková Petra 136 BK Olbramice 1975 ZC 0:50:22,9 0:00:59,8

3. Jurajdová Lenka 200 Běžcisobě 1975 ZC 0:54:28,3 0:05:05,2

4. Petroušová Lenka 267 Klimkovice 1972 ZC 0:56:56,9 0:07:33,8

5. Metzová Martina 126 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 ZC 1:02:31,9 0:13:08,8
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